Bus

Bus Esentepe MH. - Kugukkoy - Gaziosmanpasa-Eyup Go to website

Direction
Atatlirk Bulvari — Dugmeciler Cad.

36 stops

Open route schedule

Atatlrk Bulvari
Minibls Duragi
2364. Sk.
Esentepe
Esentepe Cami
S.Eyip Génen Cad.
2375. Sk.
Minibls Duragi
Karayollari Mah.
Minibts Durag!
Minibis Duragi
634 Sokak
Mira¢ Camii
Galeri Cad.

Yeni Mahalle iéo
Cebeci Cad.
Dumlupinar 6o
Kuglkkoy
Minibls Duragi
Gebzeli Caddesi

Kiiglikkdy istanbul Cd

Route schedule
Atattirk Bulvari — Digmeciler Cad.

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Atatlirk Bulvari
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

\ % : S WG EZ
Renr@rmani y
108
L 0.7 %
A i Cakal Tem
Itangazi i 109 m
_\g Gazi A
\ L3
anciftlig B Zibeyde Hanim & = %
Ugur Mumecu SURIEmE -
| TR
% | B G ,_:\ﬂ:bk K
g%", EU@'\'— v B GGS IO e . - o=
%50 Yil Mgt K2 i} [l
Cumhuriyet® : e
: g@, o Y Meviana : - Alatirec
an 4 Aksemsettin
Topkule -
Tepesi Kazim Karabekir
T G
155 m Girg |
A
y Barbaros Hayrettin o Karadolap
o Pasa A
o % =P 3 I/
a Cevatpasa i % //' \Ei
i h T, - . k
b e ‘54% Sermiyg1asa 3
as Fim
: J-‘?n’-‘“a Yildirim f%'; Hidhztabys /
Xl 75 Temmus : Badlarbas) S
Turgut Reis'il |2 | SLUPassllh Silahtarad
s : |} Feliegor . Karlitepe
e e e ¥i S0asa P =
Havaalan s | A -
Hol - Otogar Kartaltépe FAG =
e K12 B Ope Map céniributors
Rirlik Knratana Rami Yanima Lan al

B Ecentepe MH. - Kiiciikkdy - Gaziosmanpasa-Eyiip BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Esentepe-MH-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCkk%C3%B6y-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-Ey%C3%BCp-3927278063-427953402
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Esentepe-MH-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCkk%C3%B6y-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-Ey%C3%BCp-3927278063-427953402
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Esentepe-MH-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCkk%C3%B6y-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-Ey%C3%BCp-3927278063-427953402

Kiigiikkdy istanbul Cd
G.0O.Pasa Caddesi

Cemal Giirsel i60
Baglar Caddesi
Baglar Sokak
GOP Hastanesi
Halitpasa Caddesi
Halitpasa Caddesi
Havuzbasi

Yeni Mahalle

UC Sehitler
Argac¢ Sokak
islambey

Tahta Minare

Digmeciler Cad.



Direction
Dugmeciler Cad. — 2364. Sk.

35 stops

Open route schedule

Digmeciler Cad.
Tahta Minare
islambey

Argac Sokak

UC Sehitler

Yeni Mahalle
Havuzbasi

Minibis Duragi
Cumhuriyet Meydani
Kigukkdy Yolu
Baglar Caddesi
Cemal Giirsel i60
G.0O.Pasa Caddesi
Kiiclikkdy istanbul Cd
Kiiglikkdy istanbul Cd
Kuglkkoy

Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Cebeci Cad.

Cebeci Cad.

Yeni Mahalle i6o
Galeri Caddesi
Mira¢ Camii

634 Sokak

Minibls Duragi

Route schedule
Dugmeciler Cad. — 2364. Sk.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Digmeciler Cad.
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10

06:10


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Esentepe-MH-K%C3%BC%C3%A7%C3%BCkk%C3%B6y-Gaziosmanpa%C5%9Fa-Ey%C3%BCp-3927278063-427953402

Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Karayollari Mah.
Sarikent Sitesi
Sarikent Sitesi
Minibls Duragi
2375. Sk.

S.Eyip Goénen Cad.
50.Yil Mahallesi

2364. Sk.

Esentepe MH. - Kiiglikkdy - Gaziosmanpasa-Eylip Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



